
DATE 03/04/2025 TrME 08:24

OO25OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8l-04
B.A.TON ROUGE

VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYIVIENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

LA 70891-8104

DATE PATD PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

HARDTN COUNTY O2/Ot/2O2s - 02/28/2025 CHK115 PAGE:
$0.00 vENDoR TorAl MfNrMllM FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOU}IT REF #

1

02/05/2o2s
02/os/2o2s
02/os/2025
02/os/2025
02/os/2025
02/0s/2025
02/0s/2025
02/1!/202s
02 / t7/ 2O2s
02/t2/2o2s
02/12/202s
02/t2/2025
02/19/2025
02 /25 / 2o2s
02/2s/2025
02/2s/202s
02 / 26 /202s
02/26/202s
02/26/2o2s
02/26/2025
02/26/2025
02/25/2025
02/26/2o2s
02/26/2025
02/26/202s
02/25/202s
02 /25 / 2025
02/26/2025
02/26/2025
02 / 26 /2o2s
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/26/202s
02/26/202s
02/25/2025
02/26/2o2s
02/25/202s
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

082025
052025
052025
o52025
082025
o52025
052025
052025
052025
o52025
o52025
o52025
052025
052025
05202s
o52025
o82025
052025
o52025
052025
052025
o52025
082025
o52025
o52025
052025
os202s
o52025
os2025
052025
052025
o52025
o52025
052025
052025
052025
052025
082025
052025
052025

52]-- 504-440
ol7 - 623 -440
010-510-440
595-501-440
52L-504- 440
0]-7 - 62r- 440
0r7 - 621- 440
01_7 - 622- 440
ot1-622-440
077-623-440
0L0-450-440
010-455-440
010-665-440
010-550-440
010-660-440
0L0-550-440
52L-504- 440
oLo -407- 424
0L0-510-440
010-510-440
010-51-0-440
595-501-440
52].- 504 -440
010-40L-424
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
017-622-440
o1,7 - 622- 440
ol7-624-440
ol7-524-440
or7 - 624-440
ot7-524-440
oL1-624-440
oL?-624-440
010-518-440
010-510-440
52)--504- 440
595-501-440
022-664-440

7/ t7 -2
t/ 17 -2
L/ t7 -2
t/r7 -2
t/77 -2
L/2r-2
L/22-2
L/2r-2
t/22-2
t/e-2/
t/ L3-2
t2/]-8-
72/]-8-
L/T,-2
t/2t-2
L2 / :-8-
7/2]--2
r/ 23 -2
1,/22-2
),/22-2
t/22-2
L/2r-2

4L't
429
422

91
]-69

58
187
302

66
139
l-3 3
299
397

56
26
11

347
),7 3
2L4
226
883

7L
!32
L52
113

,545
,551

3L
230
306

2t2
2t
2r
2r
)1

583
502

69
101

o7
58
70
05
11
32
78
75
09

57
23
E1

69
01
59
o2
15
)9

51
54

65
35
80
69
45
91

059908C
059909C
059910C
o5992tC
o599zlc
059933C
059933C
059958C
0s99s8c
050084c
060114C
0501-l-4c
060r,20c
050151C
0 5 0151C
0 6 0151C
050258C
060269C
06027 0c
o5027tc
060272C
o602a2c
050282C
050290c
o5029ac
o60292C
060293C
06029sc
050295C
060297C
o60297C
o60297C
o50297C
060297C
060297C
o60299C
060304c
050304c
050304c
050309c

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
LITILITIES
IITII,ITIES
U:TILITIES
IITILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
TITILITIES
UTII,ITIES
UTILfTIES
UTILITIES LUMBERTON/V
UTILITIES LUMBERTON/V
UTILITIES LUMBERTON/V
LIIILITIES
REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
UTILITIES
UTTLITIES
IITILITIES
TITILITIES
UTILITIES
REGIONAI RADIO SYSTEM
LITILITIES
I]If II,ITIES
UTILITIES
t]TILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITTES
UTf ],ITIES
UTILITIES
LITTLITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
IIITLfTIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UlTILITIES
UTILITIES

t2/
t2/
t2/
t2/
t2/
L2/
t2/
L2/
!2/
72/
t/2
7/8
L2/
\/5
t/6
t/3

16-L/t7 #4089
6-a/9 #9880
)-3-1-2/22 #822? STG BL
t6-)-/!"1 #4053-G4 3s
L6-r/t7 *4063-G4 65
3O-t / 29 -*0298
30-t/29-#998s
10-1/13 #7843
6-L/9 #67ts
23-L/24 *3344
-1/3)- #7299 JP6
-2/6 #8263 JP2 SVC
t9-L/22 #699'7
-2/4 *9207
-2/4 #4296
-1l31 #8s1r.

t/t7-2/t't #4089 LTGHTS F
7/9-2/7 #84s4

2'7 0006349582
r700067 62557
340004419780
270006349581
27 000634958L
295005609007
29s005509005
400094891s4
19500'?483228
15000581-7507
380004207258
20010067460
285005701-178
4LOO03323579
26000634'7]-66
80008485842
290006366t62
19000701-5405
3650053627r't
285006730358
!00007 06a724
290005365151
290006366L6A
L00007065493
345005501528
80008512123
a000a5a2124
7400058394L2
2001-00't 4250
50009392224
48000348508L
200r,0088805
55008492831
110008281183
480003500183
285005737097
350004335177
350004335177
350004335L7?
10019755180

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

01014 3
01015 7

r7
L't
LI
L7
L7
19
20
L8
20

#
1l-
/z
/2
19
19

7

1
1

1

*9238 STG A
#8227 STG B
#7745 OLD ANNE
#4063-35t G4
#4053-55t G4

#7575-SR LK TW
#9064 CRKR BLD
#1000cH
*1232 .JAIL

6715
#7843

r. #8085
L #9472

#8085
#3924

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN6
NN2
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

/2t *3924
19 *9472
2l #8517 (COLL Sr
20 #8094 ANNEX
20 *8094 HS 40?
20 *8094 WrC 5. s
18 #3248 RUNWAY L

4r
94
58
94
94
94
83
99
00
03
73



DATE 03/04/2025 TIM!. 08:24 vENDoR PAYMEIITS LfST - IIARDIN CoUNTY 02/0
ALL PAYIVIENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMI]M

OO25OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8L04
BATON ROUGE LA 70891.8104

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

L/2
FOR

PO # INVOICE # 99 FA

40009561992 N N
0L0103 420003430275

VENDOR TOTAf,:

025 - 02/28/2025 CtlKtls PAGE:
REPORT

02/26/2
02/26/2

025 052025 022-564-440 UTrLrrrES
02s 052025 010-459-440 UTrLrrrES

ITEM/REASON

L/23-2/2L #3032 MArN HAN
1,/L6-2/L4 #9283 JPs SvC

AMOUNT

178.40
204.82

a1 , -"67 .64

REF #

0503 0 9c
0503L0c



DA'TF' 03/04/2025 Tf'ME OBt24

OOO3OO CITY OF KOUNTZE
P O BOX l-88
KOU\ITZE TX 77625

VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST _ HARDIN COUNIY
ALL PAYIqENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

02/0L/2025 - 02/28/2A25 CHK115 PAGE:

PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT REF #

VENDOR TOTAL 22 , 495 .97

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOLINT # ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
I,ITILITIES
UTILTTfES
UTTLITIES
LITILlTIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILfTIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILTTIES
UTILITIES

ITEM/REASON

LL/26-).2/30 CH
tr/26-12/30 JAIL
7t/26-L2 / 30 ANNEX s4. 50
1,L/26-72/30 40 t HEALTH
17/26-L2/30 s.5t WrC
tL/ 25 -L2 / 30 CROCKER BLD
t2 / 3 - t/ L4 AGRrr,rFE EXT
a2/s-L/aO R&82
12/30-r/27 cH
12/30-r/27 JAIL
r.2/30-1l27 ANNEX
t2/30-a/27 40* HEALTH SE
L2/30-!/27 5.5t WrC ANNE
L2 / 30 -7 / 27 CROCKER Br,DG
L/L4-2/12 AG EXTN

02/0s
02/os
02/05
02/05
02/os
02/0s
02/0s
02/0s
02/26
02/26
02/26
02/25
02/25
02/26
02/26

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

o52025
o52025
o52025
o82025
052025
052025
o52025
05202s
052025
052025
052025
082025
o52025
052025
05202s

010-s10-440
010-510-440
010-5L0-440
521- 504 - 440
595-501-440
0l-0-51_0-440
010-655-440
ot1-522-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
52L-504-440
595-501-440
010-510-440
010-565-440

0501140L-123
05011451"-123
0400642]-- ]-23
o400542r-r23
04005421- t23
04006304-123
05011255-01L
03003401-011
05011401-012
05011,451-01-2
o4006424- 012
o400542L- Ot2
04005421- o!2
04005304-012
0501,1255-021

,498 .32
,055.55
17r.39
125.80
L7.30

103 . 94
98.84

307.51
,834 .2t
, 843 .34
140.36
103 .02
14.16
89.15
92.85

059918C
059918C
059918C
0599L8C
059918C
059918C
0s9918C
059932C
050302c
0503 02c
050302c
0503 02c
050302c
050302c
050302c

NN3
NN8
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN3
NN5
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN



DATE 03/04/2025 TIME 08:25 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - I{ARDTN COUNTY O2/OL/2O25 - 02/28/202s CHK115
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

OOL'792 WEST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 285
SARATOGA TX 77585

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT #

02 / 05 / 2025 052025 OL'? - 523 -440

PAGE:

AMOUNT

33 .70

33 .70

REF #

059930C

1

ACCOUNT NAIVIE

UTILITIES

ITEM/REASON

t/24-F.&83 WATER BrLL

INVOICE * 99

ll71-oL2425 N

VENDOR TOTAL:

PO+ FA

N



DATE 03/04/2025 TIME 08:25 VENDOR PAYMENTS LrST - HARD]N COITMTY 02/01/2025 - 02/28/2025
ALL PAYMEITT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAI, MINIMI'M FOR REPORT

OO03O]. CITY OF SfLSBEE
1220 HWY 327 EAST
SILSBEE TX 7'1656

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAIV1E ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA

t/ 20 -2 / 20 -SHOP
t/20-2/20-OFFTCF,

160670001- 02
160650001- 02

NN
NN

CHK115 PAGE:

AI!iOUli:r

30.2s
187.05

277.31

1

REF #

02/25/2O2s
02/25/2025

052025 0)-7 -621--440 UTrLrrrES
052025 0L7 -52r-440 UTILITIES

0503 03c
0603 03c

VENDOR TOTAL



DATE 03/04/2025 TrME 08:25

OO1.L26 LUMBERTON MTID
PO BOX 8055
LUMBERTON

DATE PATD PPYY

02/26/2025 05202
02/26/202s 05202

TX 77557

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAIVIE

17-624-44Q UTILITIES
l7-624-440 UTTLTTTES

ITEM/REASON

t/1-s-2/14 P'B4
r/2-2/3 PDJ.K

PO # INVOICE #

VENDOR PAYMENTS I,fST - HARDIN COUT{TY O2/OL/2025 - 02/28/2025 CHK].15 PAGE:
ALI, PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

50
50

13191000/021
0216]-5o7 / o2r

99 FA AMOLINT

s5.15
33.01

88 .17

REF #

o60273C
o5027 4C

NN
NN

VENDOR TOTAL:



DATE 03/04/2025 TaME 08:25 VENDOR PAYMEI{TS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

00]-297 CENTERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX 4981
EOUSTON TX'772LO-4981

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNI # ACCOT'NT NAME

02/L9/2025 O52O25 Ol7 -621-44O UTTLTTTES

HARDIN COI]NTY
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

02/01,/2025 - 02/28/2O2s CHK1I5 PAGE

ITEM/REASON

r/2-3t/25 R&Br

PO# INVOICE * 99

77889491-020 N

VENDOR TOTAI,:

FA

N

AMOUNT

252.93

252 .93

REF #

060123C

1


